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All measurements are shown in inches unless noted
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Description
(Hours)(lm)

Qty. Avg.Life
ApproxDimension
LumensDia
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PAR30 SERIES
Crisp white light
Directional light source Long life
Available in 120/130V

PAR30 Series - Medium Screw Base

Voltage
(V)

* Items only available for special orders

PAR30
E26 Base

MOL

Dia

@ 120 volts approximate 44 watts, 500 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 44 watts, 500 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 44 watts, 500 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 53 watts, 660 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 53 watts, 660 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 53 watts, 660 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 66 watts, 860 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 66 watts, 860 lumens, 5000 hours

@ 120 volts approximate 66 watts, 860 lumens, 5000 hours
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Item#

H05077310202

H06077310202

H05077310302

H06077310302

H05077325202

H06077325202

H05077325302

H06077325302

H05077340202

H06077340202

H05077340302

H06077340302

H07577310202
H07577310302

H07577325202
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Manufacture
Production Code

Halogen Lamps


